10:30 PM Dallas Intergroup Assoc,LLC

08/02/19
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet
As of July 31, 2019

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Cash in Drawer 1
Chase Checking 7152
Chase Savings 9682

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accts. Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Prepaid Expenses
Inventory Asset
Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

Other Assets
CD 7562
CD 7590

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Other Current Liabilities
*Sales Tax Payable

PAYROLL LIABILITIES

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jul 31,19

239.39
32,089.90
27,441.98

59,771.27

-187.78

-187.78

335.96
66,702.67
33.43

67,072.06

126,655.55

5,002.00
35,175.44

40,177.44

166,832.99

2,255.72
697.21

2,952.93

2,952.93

2,952.93

145,193.29
18,686.77

163,880.06

166,832.99
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