Dallas Intergroup Assoc,LLC Balance Sheet As of July 31, 2019

	Jul 31, 19
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
Cash in Drawer 1	239.39
Chase Checking 7152	32,089.90
Chase Savings 9682	27,441.98
Total Checking/Savings	59,771.27
Accounts Receivable	
Accts. Receivable	-187.78
Total Accounts Receivable	-187.78
Other Current Assets	
Prepaid Expenses	335.96
Inventory Asset	66,702.67
Undeposited Funds	33.43
Total Other Current Assets	67,072.06
Total Current Assets	126,655.55
Other Assets	
CD 7562	5,002.00
CD 7590	35,175.44
Total Other Assets	40,177.44
TOTAL ASSETS	166,832.99
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Other Current Liabilities	
*Sales Tax Payable	2,255.72
PAYROLL LIABILITIES	697.21
Total Other Current Liabilities	2,952.93
Total Current Liabilities	2,952.93
Total Liabilities	2,952.93
Equity	
Unrestricted Net Assets	145,193.29
Net Income	18,686.77
Total Equity	163,880.06
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	166,832.99